
TOUR DE DEBRECEN 2016
Bianchi Debrecen Maraton 120

Eredmények

HELYEZÉS IDŐ RAJTSZÁM NÉV EGYESÜLET
 DEBRECEN MARATON 120 KM  NŐ 

1 3:25:26 144 BENCZÉS KRISZTINA DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK.
2 3:33:13 213 CSORBA NIKOLETTA
3 3:48:13 209 BALOGH ANNAMÁRIA SÓLYOM TEAM SE
4 4:34:33 215 STANITZ BERNADETT ZEBRA FUTÓKLUB
5 4:39:34 198 TOMA KATALIN WÜRTH TEAM

 DEBRECEN MARATON 120 KM  FÉRFI 
1 3:04:53 166 KÁDÁR CSABA DKSI-KONTENT
2 3:04:53 162 KOVÁCS MÁTÉ DKSI-KONTENT
3 3:04:53 142 ANDRÁS VINCE DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK.
4 3:04:54 208 MIHAI ANDREI CYCLING TEAM TIMISOARA - CTT
5 3:04:55 133 PETŐ TIBOR
6 3:04:57 110 MOLNÁR FERENC SÓLYOM TEAM S.E.
7 3:04:58 165 KISS HUNOR DKSI-KONTENT
8 3:05:02 167 HAJDU BARNA DKSI-KONTENT
9 3:07:30 160 PÁLYI CSABA DKSI-KONTENT

10 3:08:45 171 ÁGOSTON IMRE DKSI-KONTENT
11 3:08:45 173 OROSZ GERGŐ F.SZ.S.E-FTC
12 3:08:45 175 HORVÁTH PÉTER SZOLNOK CYCLING TEAM
13 3:08:45 188 KOVÁCS RÓBERT PROTÚR MEZŐTÚR
14 3:08:45 204 HRICZ ANDRÁS SÓLYOM TEAM SE
15 3:08:45 193 UNGER MÁRK
16 3:08:46 127 CATTAPAN DANIEL CTT
17 3:08:46 118 DEKANY GEZA
18 3:08:46 140 DURUCZ MIKLÓS DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK.
19 3:08:46 210 BABOS TIBOR SZERPENTIN  KE.
20 3:08:46 164 KORHÁN LÁSZLÓ DKSI-KONTENT
21 3:08:46 101 PÁZMÁNDI  BALÁZS INNOMAX TEAM
22 3:08:46 185 GODÓ FERENC TEAM ECONIX-CR
23 3:08:46 176 KISS ÁRON MÁTRA BIKER SC
24 3:08:46 147 KOZMA DOMINIK
25 3:08:46 201 MÁTÉ TAMÁS BSS OIL
26 3:08:46 159 HORVATH ROLAND TUSNAD CYCLING TEAM
27 3:08:46 153 DALVÁRI ÁDÁM
28 3:08:46 109 NAGY LÁSZLÓ -
29 3:08:46 151 NAGY  GERGŐ MIRÁNK DOMKK
30 3:08:47 217 KALOCSA KRISZTIÁN KTC
31 3:08:47 130 BALOGH MÁTÉ SZKSC
32 3:08:47 187 DR. VARGA ZOLTÁN
33 3:08:47 148 VILMÁNYI TAMÁS MIRÁNK DOMKK
34 3:08:47 156 NAGY GÁBOR
35 3:08:47 113 PINTÉR ATTILA VINIBIKE
36 3:08:47 200 KISS BALÁZS BSS OIL
37 3:08:47 169 CZINE TAMÁS DKSI-KONTENT
38 3:08:48 218 NAGY ATTILA SÓLYOM TEAM SE
39 3:08:48 134 KÓNYA GÉZA FATHERS FACTORY CYCLING TEAM
40 3:08:48 104 MÉSZÁROS GERGŐ ELI-ALPS
41 3:08:49 122 DR BALSAI TAMÁS
42 3:08:50 184 CSEPI LÁSZLÓ
43 3:21:31 190 OTHMAN MOHAMED



TOUR DE DEBRECEN 2016
Bianchi Debrecen Maraton 120

Eredmények

HELYEZÉS IDŐ RAJTSZÁM NÉV EGYESÜLET
44 3:21:32 206 SZIKSZER BÁLINT SZEGEDI KSC
45 3:21:34 214 BJÖRN EHRING FREE RIDERZ SC
46 3:21:35 211 ANTAL DÉNES
47 3:24:13 103 PINTÉR JÓZSEF CSŐVÁZ KSE
48 3:24:13 135 ERDŐS RÓBERT KNORR-BREMSE KERÉKPÁROS KLUB
49 3:25:31 125 SZIRMAI ÁDÁM
50 3:25:32 145 FÖLDES ÁDÁM
51 3:26:26 124 KATONA CSABA
52 3:30:48 136 CSÖRSZ FERENC KNORR-BREMSE KERÉKPÁROS KLUB
53 3:32:19 126 SÁROSI ENDRE VINIBIKE
54 3:37:12 149 GÉM JÁNOS MIRÁNK DOMKK
55 3:38:26 111 VÁRALLYAY ZOLTÁN
56 3:40:16 205 ANTONIO ADAMUZ
57 3:48:13 150 PAPP PÉTER MIRÁNK DOMKK
58 3:48:13 128 BÖSZÖRMÉNYI  LÁSZLÓ SÓLYOM TEAM SE
59 3:52:38 170 BONYHÁDI ÁKOS DKSI-KONTENT
60 3:52:38 163 KOVÁCS DÉNES BENDEGÚZ DKSI-KONTENT
61 3:55:48 107 VÁRI GERGELY
62 3:55:48 116 SZABÓ GYULA TAYLOR TEAM
63 3:55:49 117 SZABÓ GÁBOR TAYLOR TEAM
64 3:55:57 152 MACH JÓZSEF
65 3:55:58 123 MEIDL ANDRÁS KNORR-BREMSE KERÉKPÁROS KLUB
66 3:57:23 137 DIAMANT GÁBOR KNORR-BREMSE KERÉKPÁROS KLUB
67 3:57:44 199 JOÓ PÉTER WÜRTH TEAM
68 3:57:44 197 PAPP TIBOR WÜRTH TEAM
69 3:57:45 196 TÓTH BALÁZS WÜRTH TEAM
70 3:57:46 105 DR. HARASZTI GÁBOR TEAM PROTON SPORT CLUB 
71 3:58:49 154 JORDÁN LÁSZLÓ
72 4:02:06 177 SZABÓ PÉTER
73 4:04:17 216 VASS TIBOR
74 4:04:19 120 DR. SZÉCSI TAMÁS TEAM PROTON
75 4:04:47 138 LISOCZKI JÁNOS
76 4:04:48 139 LISOCZKI MÁTÉ
77 4:08:28 112 HANKÓ ZOLTÁN
78 4:12:34 108 SÁRI ANDRÁS
79 4:14:51 155 DUDÁS ZOLTÁN CSABA
80 4:14:52 119 BÓDI HUBA TEAM PROTON
81 4:16:54 207 GALAMBOS LAJOS
82 4:22:12 194 BODONY ZOLTÁN WÜRTH TEAM
83 4:22:13 202 DÉNES MIHÁLY WÜRTH TEAM
84 5:02:42 195 KISS FERENC WÜRTH TEAM
85 5:02:42 132 MOHÁCSI ISTVÁN

 DEBRECEN MARATON 120 KM  FÉRFI  U23
1 3:04:53 162 KOVÁCS MÁTÉ DKSI-KONTENT
2 3:04:53 142 ANDRÁS VINCE DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK.
3 3:04:58 165 KISS HUNOR DKSI-KONTENT
4 3:08:45 171 ÁGOSTON IMRE DKSI-KONTENT
5 3:08:45 173 OROSZ GERGŐ F.SZ.S.E-FTC
6 3:08:45 204 HRICZ ANDRÁS SÓLYOM TEAM SE
7 3:08:45 193 UNGER MÁRK



TOUR DE DEBRECEN 2016
Bianchi Debrecen Maraton 120

Eredmények

HELYEZÉS IDŐ RAJTSZÁM NÉV EGYESÜLET
8 3:08:46 147 KOZMA DOMINIK
9 3:08:46 159 HORVATH ROLAND TUSNAD CYCLING TEAM
10 3:21:32 206 SZIKSZER BÁLINT SZEGEDI KSC
11 3:52:38 170 BONYHÁDI ÁKOS DKSI-KONTENT
12 3:52:38 163 KOVÁCS DÉNES BENDEGÚZ DKSI-KONTENT
13 3:55:48 107 VÁRI GERGELY
14 4:02:06 177 SZABÓ PÉTER
15 4:04:48 139 LISOCZKI MÁTÉ
16 4:16:54 207 GALAMBOS LAJOS

 DEBRECEN MARATON 120 KM  NŐ  FELNŐTT 
1 3:48:13 209 BALOGH ANNAMÁRIA SÓLYOM TEAM SE
2 4:34:33 215 STANITZ BERNADETT ZEBRA FUTÓKLUB
3 4:39:34 198 TOMA KATALIN WÜRTH TEAM

 DEBRECEN MARATON 120 KM  FÉRFI  FELNŐTT 
1 3:04:53 166 KÁDÁR CSABA DKSI-KONTENT
2 3:04:54 208 MIHAI ANDREI CYCLING TEAM TIMISOARA - CTT
3 3:04:57 110 MOLNÁR FERENC SÓLYOM TEAM S.E.
4 3:05:02 167 HAJDU BARNA DKSI-KONTENT
5 3:07:30 160 PÁLYI CSABA DKSI-KONTENT
6 3:08:45 175 HORVÁTH PÉTER SZOLNOK CYCLING TEAM
7 3:08:46 118 DEKANY GEZA
8 3:08:46 140 DURUCZ MIKLÓS DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK.
9 3:08:46 101 PÁZMÁNDI  BALÁZS INNOMAX TEAM

10 3:08:46 185 GODÓ FERENC TEAM ECONIX-CR
11 3:08:46 176 KISS ÁRON MÁTRA BIKER SC
12 3:08:46 201 MÁTÉ TAMÁS BSS OIL
13 3:08:46 153 DALVÁRI ÁDÁM
14 3:08:46 151 NAGY  GERGŐ MIRÁNK DOMKK
15 3:08:47 130 BALOGH MÁTÉ SZKSC
16 3:08:47 148 VILMÁNYI TAMÁS MIRÁNK DOMKK
17 3:08:47 113 PINTÉR ATTILA VINIBIKE
18 3:08:47 169 CZINE TAMÁS DKSI-KONTENT
19 3:08:48 104 MÉSZÁROS GERGŐ ELI-ALPS
20 3:21:31 190 OTHMAN MOHAMED
21 3:21:35 211 ANTAL DÉNES
22 3:24:13 103 PINTÉR JÓZSEF CSŐVÁZ KSE
23 3:24:13 135 ERDŐS RÓBERT KNORR-BREMSE KERÉKPÁROS KLUB
24 3:25:31 125 SZIRMAI ÁDÁM
25 3:25:32 145 FÖLDES ÁDÁM
26 3:26:26 124 KATONA CSABA
27 3:30:48 136 CSÖRSZ FERENC KNORR-BREMSE KERÉKPÁROS KLUB
28 3:55:48 116 SZABÓ GYULA TAYLOR TEAM
29 3:55:58 123 MEIDL ANDRÁS KNORR-BREMSE KERÉKPÁROS KLUB
30 3:57:23 137 DIAMANT GÁBOR KNORR-BREMSE KERÉKPÁROS KLUB
31 3:57:44 197 PAPP TIBOR WÜRTH TEAM
32 3:57:46 105 DR. HARASZTI GÁBOR TEAM PROTON SPORT CLUB 
33 4:04:19 120 DR. SZÉCSI TAMÁS TEAM PROTON
34 4:12:34 108 SÁRI ANDRÁS
35 4:14:52 119 BÓDI HUBA TEAM PROTON
36 4:22:12 194 BODONY ZOLTÁN WÜRTH TEAM



TOUR DE DEBRECEN 2016
Bianchi Debrecen Maraton 120

Eredmények

HELYEZÉS IDŐ RAJTSZÁM NÉV EGYESÜLET
 DEBRECEN MARATON 120 KM  NŐ  MASTER 

1 3:25:26 144 BENCZÉS KRISZTINA DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK.
2 3:33:13 213 CSORBA NIKOLETTA

 DEBRECEN MARATON 120 KM  FÉRFI  MASTER 
1 3:04:55 133 PETŐ TIBOR
2 3:08:45 188 KOVÁCS RÓBERT PROTÚR MEZŐTÚR
3 3:08:46 109 NAGY LÁSZLÓ -
4 3:08:47 217 KALOCSA KRISZTIÁN KTC
5 3:08:47 187 DR. VARGA ZOLTÁN
6 3:08:47 156 NAGY GÁBOR
7 3:08:47 200 KISS BALÁZS BSS OIL
8 3:08:48 218 NAGY ATTILA SÓLYOM TEAM SE
9 3:08:48 134 KÓNYA GÉZA FATHERS FACTORY CYCLING TEAM

10 3:08:49 122 DR BALSAI TAMÁS
11 3:08:50 184 CSEPI LÁSZLÓ
12 3:21:34 214 BJÖRN EHRING FREE RIDERZ SC
13 3:32:19 126 SÁROSI ENDRE VINIBIKE
14 3:38:26 111 VÁRALLYAY ZOLTÁN
15 3:40:16 205 ANTONIO ADAMUZ
16 3:48:13 150 PAPP PÉTER MIRÁNK DOMKK
17 3:55:57 152 MACH JÓZSEF
18 3:57:44 199 JOÓ PÉTER WÜRTH TEAM
19 3:57:45 196 TÓTH BALÁZS WÜRTH TEAM
20 3:58:49 154 JORDÁN LÁSZLÓ
21 4:04:47 138 LISOCZKI JÁNOS
22 4:08:28 112 HANKÓ ZOLTÁN
23 4:22:13 202 DÉNES MIHÁLY WÜRTH TEAM
24 5:02:42 195 KISS FERENC WÜRTH TEAM
25 5:02:42 132 MOHÁCSI ISTVÁN

 DEBRECEN MARATON 120 KM  FÉRFI  SENIOR 
1 3:08:46 127 CATTAPAN DANIEL CTT
2 3:08:46 210 BABOS TIBOR SZERPENTIN  KE.
3 3:08:46 164 KORHÁN LÁSZLÓ DKSI-KONTENT
4 3:37:12 149 GÉM JÁNOS MIRÁNK DOMKK
5 3:48:13 128 BÖSZÖRMÉNYI  LÁSZLÓ SÓLYOM TEAM SE
6 3:55:49 117 SZABÓ GÁBOR TAYLOR TEAM
7 4:04:17 216 VASS TIBOR
8 4:14:51 155 DUDÁS ZOLTÁN CSABA


